MERCRUISER (2.7LEFI  GM 350%-3 1338)
Serial Mbr Range: 0L331392 THRU OL335715()

< BLACKTRAC TRAMSMISSION b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 BO179|SCREW [F/A16-14% 3-1/2 M) 1
2 10 AVZE9|SCREW [F/16-14 21N ]
3 13 32993 | LOCKMWAASHER [7AEIN.) g
4 ar 22031 | SWwITCH-TEMPERATURE 1
5 32 47516 B|HOSE-OIL 2
f 22 E3835|ELB O [45 DEG.) 2
7 BE02924 2| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY-IMPUT 1
a2 22 TF4036| FITTING-GREASE 1
3 10 BE0230| SCREW [M14 X 70) 5
10 11 BE000G|MUT (M14) A
11 BE0293| COUPLER 1
12 BE02914 1 |FLANGE-OUTPUT 1
13 10 861021 |SCREW-OUTPUT FLAMGE 1
14 261018 BRACKET ASSEMBLY-TCM 1
15 10 R4615|SCREW [1/4-20% 5/8 M) 2
16 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER [1./4 M) 2
17 2E0443 | MODULE-TRANSMISSION COMTEH 1
18 10 98253 | SCREW [1/4-20% 1/21M.) !
19 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [1/4 1M.) 4
20 861249 SENSOR-MAP 1
21 8610197 | COOLER-TRAMSMISSION OIL 1
22 8074027 1|BRACKET-TRAMNSMISSION COOL|1
23 B07445T | CLAMP 1
24 12 25462 '"WASHER 1
25 11 T2008 NUT [1./4-20) 1
26 a4 BE14724 3| HARMNESS-TRAMSMISSION 1
27 BE02944 3|BRACKET-TRAMNSMISSION SUPP| 2
28 28791 | MOUNT-RUBBER 2
29 23 93322 SPACER 2
30 10 47462 |SCREW [F/A16-14 % 1-1/4 M) 4
Kl 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER [FAEIN ) 4
- g7 208577 | SwWITCH-ROCKER [HIGH GEAR L |1
a4 615214 2 HARMESSAwIRING [0 FT.) 1




